
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 03 DEC 2020

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 BL

2 ZA

3 MA

4 SG

5 HR

6 MD

7 MJ

8 MN

9 AR

10 SK

11 HK

12 HB
 01:35
 06:26
 12:00
 17:57

 3.5
 1.3
 3.0
 0.0

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- NCC HAIEL 

M.T- BANGLAR AGRAJATRA 

M.V- THANG LONG 

M.V- TIAN JIAN 

M.V- MAERSK PITTSBURGH 

M.V- MSC ESTHI 

M.V- ATHINA III 

M.T- CHEMROAD SIRIUS 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- PS PISA 

M.T- GLORY HARVEST 

M.V- FLAG GANGOS 

 183.20

 185.00

 99.97

 189.99

 299.50

 336.67

 224.39

 179.50

 183.00

 243.00

 114.00

 189.99

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

UNIVERSAL
SHIPPING

COSCO SAEED

MAERSK PAK

MSC PAKISTAN

WMA SHIPCARE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

M.INTERNATIONAL

WILHELMSEN SHIPS

28614

28619

28605

28599

28657

28656

28649

28654

24826

28658

28661

28635

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

STEEL PIPE
 M.Ton

P/G.CARGO
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

WHEAT
 M.Ton

PHOS. ACID
 M.Ton

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

H.S.F.O
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

976

1410

28700

NIL

4295

800

1650

NIL

NIL

1516

NIL

NIL

NIL

338

200

400

638

1210

2200

NIL

NIL

--

NIL

15001

1097

NIL

--

50960

NIL

2476

39258

4058

27136

366

10000

1905

441

500

12040

12584

NO WORK

10631

NO WORK

27094

HR

HK

ZA

BL / MJ

BL / AR

SK / MA

SK

AR

SG

ZA / MJ

ZA

HB

30/11

02/12

29/11

27/11

01/12

01/12

02/12

02/12

28/06

02/12

02/12

02/12

 16:00

 18:12

 17:48

 21:15

 14:06

 11:42

 13:50

 12:20

  7:00

 14:20

 19:24

 12:40

29066

25001

7297

1241

63000

12584

3992

49889

4058

54230

02/12/20

03/12/20

03/12/20

03/12/20

 15:10

 10:50

  4:30

 11:20
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Nationality

189.99

158.9

171.6

160

280.57

229

199.86

119.95

149.79

189.99

99.13

199.9

225

349.99

M.V- CAPTAIN YANNIS L 

M.T- ARDMORE CHIPPEWA 

M.V- ADMIRALTY SPIRIT 

M.T- HAIDE BAO 

M.T- COOL EXPLORER 

M.V- DARYA DEVI 

M.V- CP TIANJIN 

M.T- GAS ATHENA 

M.T- GAO CHENG 3 

M.V- EGRET BULKER 

M.T- TOMSON GAS 

M.V- PACIFIC CONSTANT 

M.V- SHAO SHAN 5 

M.V- CMA CGM BUTTERFLY 

4.07

9.7

6.6

8.8

11.3

13

13

7.25

9.3

13

5.42

13

12.5

12.9

6.63

9.7

6.6

8.8

11.3

130

13

7.25

9.3

13

5.42

13

12.5

12.9

28620

28625

28636

28639

28643

28645

28647

28648

28650

28653

28655

28659

28660

28662

23/11/20

24/11/20

28/11/20

28/11/20

29/11/20

29/11/20

29/11/20

30/11/20

30/11/20

01/12/20

01/12/20

01/12/20

02/12/20

03/12/20

 22:15

 16:50

 06:00

 12:00

 08:00

 13:30

 22:50

 03:35

 07:15

 03:35

 06:54

 20:18

 05:32

 10:30

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

AL-PINE MARINE

ASIA MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

GSA (PVT) LTD.

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEAN SERVICES

M.INTERNATIONAL

AL-PINE MARINE

Waterlink Pak

M.INTERNATIONAL

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

OCEAN WORLD

CMA CGM PAKISTA

M.ISLAND

M.ISLAND

M.ISLAND

HONGKONG

MALTA

HONGKONG

M.ISLAND

PANAMA

HONGKONG

M.ISLAND

PANAMA

HONGKONG

HONGKONG

GERMANY

RICE
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
L.N.G
  C.Met
SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
L.P.G
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
L.P.G
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
WHEAT
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  

Export

Import

Export

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

PQA

INDONESIA

PORT QASIM

DUMAI

RAS LAFFAN

USA

RICHARDS BAY

OMAN

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

OMAN

RICHARDS BAY

GERMANY

40230

22550

27000

13500

148000

68565

59123

5448

17500

56150

1596

59428

57519

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

VACANT

M.V- GREAT FLUENCY  199.90 WILHELMSEN SHIPS28623 COAL
 M.Ton

53293 NIL6464SG 30/11   9:45 59757
03/12/20

 11:00

Draf Far
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent
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Ship Name Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

13

14

0 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- MAERSK PITTSBURGH  will sail from QICT-VII @ 04:30 hrs (HK),(BL)

2 M.V- MSC ESTHI  will sail from QT2-I @ 09:30 hrs (SK),(MA)

3 M.V- THANG LONG  will sail from M/W-I @ 09:45 hrs (ZA)

4 M.V- GREAT FLUENCY  will sail from PIBT @ 10:00 hrs (SG)

5 M.T- CHEMROAD SIRIUS  will sail from EVTL @ 10:30 hrs (AR)

6 M.V- TIAN JIAN  will sail from M/W-II @ 15:00 hrs (BL)

7 M.T- COOL EXPLORER  will berth to PGPCL @ 11:30 hrs (SA),(HR)

8 M.V- CMA CGM BUTTERFLY  will berth to QT2-I @ 12:30 hrs (RG),(HK)

9 M.V- CP TIANJIN  will berth to PIBT @ 12:45 hrs (BL)

10 M.V- CAPTAIN YANNIS L  will berth to M/W-II @ 16:00 hrs (ZA)

11 M.V- ADMIRALTY SPIRIT  will berth to M/W-I @ 19:00 hrs (SG)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7154

8274

1632
2967

2874

39

2133

1462

457
236

353

447

20

128
217

172

28565

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN 08 TRIPS IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 452 TOTAL 460Daily Shipping Remarks :

No Ships are expected


